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FULL NAME

ORDER #

QY ITEM NAME

ITEM #

SIZE

COLOR

REASON CODE

Please be sure to include the reason for the return to help us improve

Before shipping back, please read our return and shipping policy: https://royalbabycollection.com/return/

Please be sure to include form with your returns

CODE

REASON FOR RETURN

| agreed that the merchandise must be returned within 28 days of receipt of goods in unused and unopened condition, for a full refund of the

purchase price less a 20% restocking fee for each item shipped plus actual shipping costs which include the freight to and from the customer.
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PRINT THIS FORM
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07
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09
10
11

| don’t like the style

| don’t like how it fitbody

It was damaged or defective

It was too small

It was too large

It doesn't look like the photo on the site
You shipped me the wrong product

I don't like the color

| found a better price elsewhere

It arrived too late

| don'’t like the quality of the product
NEED TO CONTACT US?

support@royalbabycollection.com

DOWNLOAD THIS FORM IN PDF FORMAT
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